School/Team
CO06 - University High School, UHS Black 1

CO03 - Catalina Foothills High School, CFHS

Blue
CO05 - Empire High School, EHS 3
CO02 - Canyon Del Oro, CDO 4

CO01 - Accelerated Learning Laboratory, ALL 5

CO04 - Catalina Foothills High School, CFHS

Silver

CO08 - Vail Academy and High School, VAHS
Cc

CO07 - University High School, UHS White 8

Total Teams: 8

Place Total

49

56

86

112

115

149

154

155

Events marked with * are not included in the final results.

https://scilympiad.com/az/Sm/ResultsPdf

Anatomy and Physiology

Astronomy

Cell Biology
Chem Lab

Chiropterology
Codebusters

-

Detector Building

Disease Detectives
Dynamic Planet

-

(]

Environmental Chemistry
Experimental Design
Fermi Questions

Flight

Division: C

N

Forensics
Forestry

N

Green Generation
It is About Time
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Tournament: Div C: Southern Regional - Saturday, Feb 18, 2023
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Remote Sensing

Rocks and Minerals
Scrambler
Trajectory

WiFi Lab

(o2}

-

Write It Do It

-
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