Tournament Results

Division: C - Tournament: Div C: Southern Regional - Saturday, Feb 18, 2023

			26									Ţ.													
School/Team	Place	Total	Anatomy and Physiology	Astronomy	Cell Biology	Chem Lab	Chiropterology	Codebusters	Detector Building	Disease Detectives	Dynamic Planet	Environmental Chemistry	Experimental Design	Fermi Questions	Flight	Forensics	Forestry	Green Generation	It is About Time	Remote Sensing	Rocks and Minerals	Scrambler	Trajectory	WiFi Lab	Write It Do It
C06 - University High School, UHS Black	1	49	2	5	1	1	2	1	3	1	3	1	1	1	2	2	5	1	3	1	2	3	6	1	1
C03 - Catalina Foothills High School, CFHS Blue	2	56	1	1	2	2	1	3	1	2	7	2	2	4	1	3	1	2	1	3	4	2	7	2	2
C05 - Empire High School, EHS	3	86	5	2	3	4	7	4	2	5	5	3	4	3	3	4	3	4	2	2	5	4	5	3	4
C02 - Canyon Del Oro, CDO	4	112	3	4	4	3	5	5	9	4	4	4	5	2	9	6	6	3	5	9	3	9	2	5	3
C01 - Accelerated Learning Laboratory, ALL	5	115	6	6	6	7	4	8	4	6	2	5	8	6	4	7	4	5	4	5	1	5	1	4	7
C04 - Catalina Foothills High School, CFHS Silver	6	149	4	3	5	6	9	8	9	8	9	9	7	5	9	5	9	9	6	4	7	1	3	9	5
C08 - Vail Academy and High School, VAHS C	7	154	8	9	8	8	3	2	5	7	6	9	6	9	9	1	7	8	7	6	6	9	9	6	6
C07 - University High School, UHS White	8	155	7	9	7	5	6	8	9	3	1	6	3	9	9	8	2	9	9	7	8	9	4	9	8
Total Teams: 8																									

Events marked with * are not included in the final results.